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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-24

Bullard High School [BLRD]    Coach: Richard Klatt

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAdeline Crass SO   27.08 Y L F

 2 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardOlivia Bright JR   28.13 Y F

 3 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Maddie Shanley JR   30.73 Y L F

 4 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Noelani Padilla FR   32.99 Y F

 5 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Morgan Isgrigg SO   33.18 Y L F

 6 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardMaddison Kilgore-Potter FR   34.10 Y F

 7 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardKatelyn Vallejo SO   37.04 Y F

 8 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Jenica Salazar FR   38.37 Y F

 9 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Julieanna Guzman JR   39.16 Y F

 10 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Gabriela Richardson FR   39.59 Y F

 11 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAlexis Hemingway Lewis FR   41.16 Y F

 12 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardKathryn Yocum SO   41.31 Y F

 13 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadZoey Sutton SO   42.52 Y F

 14 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadSydney Pine SO   42.81 Y F

 15 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Fayla Perkins FR   46.83 Y F

Female   100 Free
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAdeline Crass SO   58.84 Y L F

 2 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAllie Penczak FR 1:00.38 Y F

 3 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadOlivia Bright JR 1:02.16 Y F

 4 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAlexa Saldivar SR 1:05.11 Y F

 5 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadSophie Freeman JR 1:06.30 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Maddie Shanley JR 1:07.64 Y F

 7 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Natalya Mendoza Valverde SR 1:09.30 Y F

 8 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMadeline Flores FR 1:10.10 Y F

 9 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMorgan Isgrigg SO 1:10.89 Y F

 10 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Maddison Kilgore-Potter FR 1:14.85 Y F

 11 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadHannah Myers SO 1:17.10 Y F

 12 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadHannah Levy SO 1:17.90 Y F

 13 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Noelani Padilla FR 1:20.01 Y F

 14 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Julieanna Guzman JR 1:24.34 Y F

 15 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadKatelyn Vallejo SO 1:24.45 Y F

 16 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadJenica Salazar FR 1:26.55 Y F

 17 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAngelina Briones FR 1:31.30 Y F

 18 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Gabriela Richardson FR 1:32.32 Y F

 19 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardKathryn Yocum SO 1:36.94 Y F

 20 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Alexis Hemingway Lewis FR 1:37.86 Y F

 21 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Zoey Sutton SO 1:41.18 Y F

 22 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardSydney Pine SO 1:42.34 Y F

 23 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Fayla Perkins FR 1:54.53 Y F

Female   200 Free
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardOlivia Bright JR 2:16.85 Y F

 2 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Alexa Saldivar SR 2:19.61 Y F

 3 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardMadeline Flores FR 2:31.17 Y F

 4 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Hannah Levy SO 2:47.41 Y F

 5 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Morgan Isgrigg SO 2:47.68 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Maddison Kilgore-Potter FR 2:51.27 Y F

 7 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Jenica Salazar FR 3:08.27 Y F

Female   500 Free
 1 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Allie Penczak FR 6:04.23 Y F

 2 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Alexa Saldivar SR 6:22.81 Y F

 3 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Madeline Flores FR 6:36.95 Y F

 4 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardOlivia Saldate SR 6:43.59 Y F

 5 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Hannah Levy SO 7:12.80 Y F

Female   50 Back
 1 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Natalya Mendoza Valverde SR   36.69 Y L F

 2 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Hannah Levy SO   43.40 Y L F
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Female   100 Back
 1 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAdeline Crass SO 1:10.70 Y F

 2 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardSophie Freeman JR 1:18.96 Y F

 3 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardNatalya Mendoza Valverde SR 1:20.71 Y F

 4 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardOlivia Saldate SR 1:26.81 Y F

 5 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadHannah Levy SO 1:33.01 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Katelyn Vallejo SO 1:41.22 Y F

 7 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Julieanna Guzman JR 1:49.55 Y F

 8 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadJenica Salazar FR 1:58.43 Y F

Female   100 Breast
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAdeline Crass SO 1:13.89 Y F

 2 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAllie Penczak FR 1:20.09 Y F

 3 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMaddie Shanley JR 1:25.98 Y F

 4 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMorgan Isgrigg SO 1:29.79 Y F

 5 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadOlivia Bright JR 1:30.32 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Madeline Flores FR 1:34.89 Y F

 7 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAlexa Saldivar SR 1:39.69 Y F

 8 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMaddison Kilgore-Potter FR 1:43.82 Y F

 9 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAngelina Briones FR 2:10.58 Y F

Female   100 Fly
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAllie Penczak FR 1:09.93 Y F

 2 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Morgan Isgrigg SO 1:28.48 Y F

Female   200 IM
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAdeline Crass SO 2:20.89 Y F

 2 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Allie Penczak FR 2:31.28 Y F

 3 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Alexa Saldivar SR 2:48.63 Y F

 4 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Sophie Freeman JR 2:55.25 Y F

 5 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardMorgan Isgrigg SO 3:04.23 Y F

Female   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Izzy Armstrong FR135.20 F

Male   50 Free
 1 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Nolan Esmay JR   24.45 Y F

 2 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Alex Castillo SR   25.08 Y F

 3 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardBenito Perez JR   26.20 Y F

 4 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAvery Stearns SR   26.86 Y F

 5 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Sacha Shrayberman JR   27.37 Y F

 6 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Blaine Stearns FR   27.88 Y F

 7 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardDavin Guerra SO   28.00 Y F

 8 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Payton Margetts SO   28.83 Y F

 9 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Nathaniel Pedersen FR   29.42 Y F

 10 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardCharles Pedersen JR   29.73 Y L F

 11 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Micah Schmidt FR   30.16 Y F

 12 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Matthew Adolphson FR   31.88 Y F

 13 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Marcus Salazar SR   32.43 Y L F

 14 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardNils Oppliger FR   34.37 Y F

 15 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardDaniel Polanco SO   36.92 Y F

 16 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Maddox Richard FR   41.80 Y F

 17 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Yusuf Mohamed FR   43.02 Y L F

 18 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadNicholas Slanker FR 1:30.81 Y F

Male   100 Free
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardCole Short SO   52.98 Y F

 2 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAdolfo Arenas JR   54.48 Y L F

 3 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAydin Arnautovic SO   56.20 Y F

 4 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadNolan Esmay JR   56.30 Y F

 5 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAlex Castillo SR   56.41 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Isaiah Ortega JR   56.78 Y F

 7 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadJoseph Hreische JR   57.63 Y F
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 8 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Avery Stearns SR   58.55 Y F

 9 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Benito Perez JR   58.57 Y F

 10 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMaxx Collin JR 1:02.30 Y F

 11 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadBlaine Stearns FR 1:02.95 Y F

 12 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadPayton Margetts SO 1:04.08 Y F

 13 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadCharles Pedersen JR 1:05.14 Y F

 14 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadDavin Guerra SO 1:06.02 Y F

 15 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadSacha Shrayberman JR 1:07.21 Y F

 16 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Micah Schmidt FR 1:07.86 Y F

 17 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMarcus Salazar SR 1:08.72 Y F

 18 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Matthew Adolphson FR 1:10.68 Y F

 19 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadNathaniel Pedersen FR 1:11.57 Y F

 20 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadYusuf Mohamed FR 1:13.65 Y F

 21 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadTristan Bolding SR 1:14.27 Y F

 22 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardNils Oppliger FR 1:22.06 Y F

 23 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardDaniel Polanco SO 1:24.37 Y F

 24 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMaddox Richard FR 1:34.78 Y F

Male   200 Free
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardCole Short SO 1:53.76 Y F

 2 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Adolfo Arenas JR 2:02.51 Y F

 3 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardJoseph Hreische JR 2:07.07 Y F

 4 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Maxx Collin JR 2:10.73 Y F

 5 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Isaiah Ortega JR 2:12.98 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Blaine Stearns FR 2:18.67 Y F

 7 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardPayton Margetts SO 2:19.48 Y F

 8 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardSacha Shrayberman JR 2:22.01 Y F

 9 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardNathaniel Pedersen FR 2:27.03 Y F

 10 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardMicah Schmidt FR 2:31.43 Y F

 11 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardYusuf Mohamed FR 2:57.02 Y F

Male   500 Free
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAdolfo Arenas JR 5:25.83 Y F

 2 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Joseph Hreische JR 5:39.24 Y F

 3 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Nolan Esmay JR 6:08.70 Y F

 4 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Isaiah Ortega JR 6:25.13 Y F

 5 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Charles Pedersen JR 6:39.58 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Nathaniel Pedersen FR 6:42.16 Y F

 7 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Micah Schmidt FR 6:45.41 Y F

 8 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardMarcus Salazar SR 7:00.08 Y F

Male   50 Back
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAydin Arnautovic SO   32.92 Y L F

 2 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Blaine Stearns FR   34.00 Y L F

 3 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Adolfo Arenas JR   34.78 Y L F

 4 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Marcus Salazar SR   36.94 Y L F

Male   100 Back
 1 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAydin Arnautovic SO 1:10.70 Y F

 2 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Blaine Stearns FR 1:11.76 Y F

 3 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardDavin Guerra SO 1:12.92 Y F

 4 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Maxx Collin JR 1:13.87 Y F

 5 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Marcus Salazar SR 1:20.21 Y F

 6 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadTristan Bolding SR 1:20.83 Y F

 7 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardPayton Margetts SO 1:23.03 Y F

 8 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardNathaniel Pedersen FR 1:28.07 Y F

 9 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Micah Schmidt FR 1:31.46 Y F

 10 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Nils Oppliger FR 1:50.04 Y F

Male   100 Breast
 1 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAdolfo Arenas JR 1:12.19 Y F

 2 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadAlex Castillo SR 1:16.04 Y F

 3 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Aydin Arnautovic SO 1:17.12 Y F
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 4 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Benito Perez JR 1:18.31 Y F

 5 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadCole Short SO 1:18.96 Y F

 6 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAvery Stearns SR 1:21.47 Y F

 7* 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMaxx Collin JR 1:21.89 Y F

 7* 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadIsaiah Ortega JR 1:21.89 Y F

 9 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadNolan Esmay JR 1:22.48 Y F

 10 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadDavin Guerra SO 1:24.40 Y F

 11 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardCharles Pedersen JR 1:26.33 Y F

 12 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadNathaniel Pedersen FR 1:27.93 Y F

 13 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMatthew Adolphson FR 1:28.22 Y F

 14 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadMicah Schmidt FR 1:28.74 Y F

 15 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadSacha Shrayberman JR 1:29.05 Y F

 16 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardYusuf Mohamed FR 1:29.40 Y F

 17 1/30/2024 2024BHS IntrasquadPayton Margetts SO 1:31.53 Y F

Male   100 Fly
 1 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Cole Short SO 1:01.21 Y F

 2 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAydin Arnautovic SO 1:07.28 Y F

 3 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAlex Castillo SR 1:13.32 Y F

 4 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Sacha Shrayberman JR 1:19.74 Y F

 5 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardIsaiah Ortega JR 1:20.75 Y F

 6 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Charles Pedersen JR 1:23.28 Y F

 7 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Marcus Salazar SR 1:26.43 Y F

 8 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Tristan Bolding SR 1:31.36 Y F

Male   200 IM
 1 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Aydin Arnautovic SO 2:26.08 Y F

 2 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Joseph Hreische JR 2:29.14 Y F

 3 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardAlex Castillo SR 2:30.67 Y F

 4 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Davin Guerra SO 2:36.11 Y F

 5 2/13/2024 Clovis High vs BullardIsaiah Ortega JR 2:43.15 Y F

 6 2/16/2024 Preview Meet 2024Sacha Shrayberman JR 2:51.99 Y F

 7 2/8/2024 Clovis West vs Bullard (scrimmage)Tristan Bolding SR 3:10.13 Y F


